

INGREDIENTS: Worcestershire Sauce (Organic Blackstrap Molasses, Organic Apple Cider Vinegar, Organic Tamari, Water, Organic White Distilled Vinegar, Organic Tamarind Paste, Sea Salt, Yellow Mustard Powder, Organic Garlic Granules, Organic Spices, Lemon Juice, Natural Flavor, Guar Gum), Spices, Chili Pepper Puree, Prepared Horseradish (Grated Horseradish Roots, White Distilled Vinegar, Soybean Oil, Citric Acid, Sugar), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Red Pepper Sauce, Celery Seed, Natural Flavoring, Xanthan Gum (a natural stabilizer). CONTAINS SOY known allergen.

NUTRITION FACTS: Serving size 8g, **Calories** 10, **Total Fat** 0g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 0mg, **Sodium** 380mg, **Total Carbohydrate** 2g, Dietary Fiber 0g, Total Sugars 1g, **Protein** 0g, Vitamin A 0%, Vitamin C 2%, Calcium 0%, Iron 0%



**ALL NATURAL
GLUTEN FREE**